Individual Best Times (All Time)

Nicholas Laws - (820839) - Millfield - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
27.70
27.94
28.36
28.38
28.47
28.57
28.64
28.69
28.79
28.86
28.92
30.45
30.50
30.73
34.10
35.05
35.25
35.75
36.73
38.77
38.87
40.09
41.88
42.68
45.37

52.55
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Date

06/11/16
08/11/15
16/11/14
04/03/15
07/12/14
24/10/15
20/02/17
04/03/15
20/02/17
21/02/16
21/02/16
17/11/13
08/03/14
08/03/14
09/03/13
07/10/12
30/03/13
10/03/12
07/04/12
08/05/11
30/06/12
12/03/11
23/04/11
10/07/11
04/07/10
02/10/10

Meet

ASA SWR Winter Championships

ASA South West Short Course Championships
Millfield & Taunton Super Series

Cornwall County Championships

ASA South West Region Short Course Champs
Walkers Tigers 34th Autumn Open Meet 2015
Cornwall County Championships

Cornwall County Championships

Cornwall County Championships

Cornwall County Championships

Cornwall County Championships

Millfield & Taunton Deane L2 Meet

CCASA Championships & Age Groups
CCASA Championships & Age Groups
Cornwall County Championships

Somerset ASA Annual Developement Meet
Weston-Super-Mare SC 11th Easter Open Meet
Cornwall County Championships

Weston SC 10th Easter Open Meet
Gloucester City Level 2 Open Meet

British Gas ASA SWR Sprint Comp

Cornwall County Championships

Weston super Mare 9th Easter Open Meet
South West Region Sprint Competition

ASA SWR Sprint Comp

Carn Brea Open Meet

Venue

Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Penzance
Millfield
Jersey
Bodmin
Penzance
Bodmin
Bodmin
Bodmin
Millfield
Penzance
Penzance
Penzance
Millfield
Weston
Penzance
Weston-Super-Mare
Gloucester
Gloucester
Penzance
Weston super Mare
Gloucester
Gloucester

Penzance
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Club Swam Under Level

Millfield 2

2
Millfield 2
Truro City 2

2
Truro City 2
Truro City 2
Truro City 2
Truro City 2
Truro City 2
Truro City 2
Millfield 2
Millfield 2
Millfield 2
Millfield 2
Millfield 3
Millfield 3
Millfield 2
Millfield 3
Millfield 2
Millfield 3
Millfield 2
Millfield 3
Millfield 3
Millfield 3
Millfield 3
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Swims in Date Order

Time
28.64
28.79
27.70
28.92
28.86
27.94
28.57
28.38
28.69
28.47
28.36
30.73
30.50
30.45
35.25
34.10
35.05
38.87
36.73
35.75
42.68
38.77
41.88
40.09
52.55

45.37
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Date

20/02/17
20/02/17
06/11/16
21/02/16
21/02/16
08/11/15
24/10/15
04/03/15
04/03/15
07/12/14
16/11/14
08/03/14
08/03/14
17/11/13
30/03/13
09/03/13
07/10/12
30/06/12
07/04/12
10/03/12
10/07/11
08/05/11
23/04/11
12/03/11
02/10/10

04/07/10

Meet

Cornwall County Championships

Cornwall County Championships

ASA SWR Winter Championships

Cornwall County Championships

Cornwall County Championships

ASA South West Short Course Championships
Walkers Tigers 34th Autumn Open Meet 2015
Cornwall County Championships

Cornwall County Championships

ASA South West Region Short Course Champs
Millfield & Taunton Super Series

CCASA Championships & Age Groups
CCASA Championships & Age Groups

Millfield & Taunton Deane L2 Meet
Weston-Super-Mare SC 11th Easter Open Meet
Cornwall County Championships

Somerset ASA Annual Developement Meet
British Gas ASA SWR Sprint Comp

Weston SC 10th Easter Open Meet

Cornwall County Championships

South West Region Sprint Competition
Gloucester City Level 2 Open Meet

Weston super Mare 9th Easter Open Meet
Cornwall County Championships

Carn Brea Open Meet

ASA SWR Sprint Comp

Venue

Bodmin
Bodmin
Millfield
Bodmin
Bodmin
Millfield
Jersey
Penzance
Penzance
Millfield
Millfield
Penzance
Penzance
Millfield
Weston
Penzance
Millfield
Gloucester
Weston-Super-Mare
Penzance
Gloucester
Gloucester
Weston super Mare
Penzance
Penzance

Gloucester

Club Swam Under

Truro City
Truro City
Millfield

Truro City

Truro City

Truro City
Truro City

Truro City

Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield

Millfield

Page 2/2

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



